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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 9 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
10.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko prvensto  : 55.02  /  Tokyo A-norma : 53.85  /  Tokyo B-norma : 55.47  /  COMEN CUP Muski 15 - 16: 59.52  /
Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 56.89

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. April 58.83 684 A 29.03 29.80
2. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 59.57 659 A 29.21 30.36
3. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 11. April 1:01.23 607 A 29.96 31.27
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 1:02.03 584 A 30.36 31.67
5. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:02.61 567 A 31.14 31.47
6. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 1:02.90 560 A 30.60 32.30
7. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:04.69 514 A 31.28 33.41
8. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.28 501 A 31.01 34.27
9. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 1:07.53 452 B 32.56 34.97

10. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:08.26 438 B 33.02 35.24
11. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:08.35 436 B 32.69 35.66
12. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 1:08.37 436 B 33.09 35.28
13. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 NOVI SAD 1:09.12 422 B 34.09 35.03
14. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:09.69 411 B 32.29 37.40
15. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:09.74 410 B 33.75 35.99
16. BARBARIC, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:13.19 355 B 36.11 37.08
17. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Polet 1:13.41 352 R 34.99 38.42
18. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:13.50 351 R 34.56 38.94
19. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:14.03 343 36.22 37.81
20. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:14.09 342
21. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:14.15 341 35.25 38.90
22. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.34 339 35.94 38.40
23. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 1:14.78 333 34.90 39.88
24. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:15.08 329 35.96 39.12
25. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:15.32 326 36.14 39.18
26. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:15.55 323 36.44 39.11
27. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:17.63 297 37.36 40.27
28. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 1:18.14 292 37.29 40.85
29. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:18.72 285 38.34 40.38
30. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 1:19.30 279 38.96 40.34
31. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:21.48 257
32. POLIC, Nikola 07 Spartak 1:21.52 257 37.90 43.62
33. KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:23.39 240 40.71 42.68
34. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:23.46 239 41.16 42.30
35. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:23.61 238 41.61 42.00
36. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.98 227 40.72 44.26
37. NOVAKOVIC, Vuk 08 NOVI SAD 1:29.75 192 43.19 46.56
38. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 1:33.34 171

DSQ DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.54 34.58 34.96

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 1:02.03 584 A 30.36 31.67
2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:02.61 567 A 31.14 31.47
3. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.28 501 A 31.01 34.27
4. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:08.26 438 B 33.02 35.24
5. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:08.35 436 B 32.69 35.66
6. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 1:08.37 436 B 33.09 35.28
7. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 NOVI SAD 1:09.12 422 B 34.09 35.03
8. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:09.69 411 B 32.29 37.40
9. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:09.74 410 B 33.75 35.99

10. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Polet 1:13.41 352 R 34.99 38.42
11. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:14.15 341 35.25 38.90
12. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.34 339 35.94 38.40
13. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 1:18.14 292 37.29 40.85
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 9, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.54 34.58 34.96

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:04.69 514 A 31.28 33.41
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 1:07.53 452 B 32.56 34.97
3. BARBARIC, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:13.19 355 B 36.11 37.08
4. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:13.50 351 R 34.56 38.94
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:14.03 343 36.22 37.81
6. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:14.09 342
7. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 1:14.78 333 34.90 39.88
8. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:15.08 329 35.96 39.12
9. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:15.32 326 36.14 39.18

10. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:15.55 323 36.44 39.11
11. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 1:17.63 297 37.36 40.27
12. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:18.72 285 38.34 40.38
13. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 1:19.30 279 38.96 40.34
14. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:21.48 257
15. POLIC, Nikola 07 Spartak 1:21.52 257 37.90 43.62
16. KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:23.39 240 40.71 42.68
17. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:23.46 239 41.16 42.30
18. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:23.61 238 41.61 42.00
19. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.98 227 40.72 44.26
20. NOVAKOVIC, Vuk 08 NOVI SAD 1:29.75 192 43.19 46.56
21. LICANIN, Pavle 07 11. April 1:33.34 171


